
Weiswampach

19-20/08/2017
CHAMPION FEDERAL CHAMPION VICE-CHAMPION 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

ELITE
PAYET Gregor HALLER Bob KRIER Tom LUCAS Claude BENTNER Paul MATHAY Dylan

TRISPEED X3M TRISPEED X3M TRILUX CAEG

WILTGEN Pia JAFFKE Annette FLAMMANG Daniele DZIADEK Anja

CAD CAEG TRISPEED TRISPEED

PARATRIATHLON

JUNIOR

YOUTH

CARRÉ Tom CAUWE GOERES Valentin

TRISPEED TRISPEED

HERMES Sophie

TRISPEED

CARRÉ Aurélien LANG David LANNERS Nicolas URY Fynn SEIDEL Luca KERRENS Alex WEISHAAR Leo

TRISPEED TRISPEED TRISPEED TRISPEED TRISPEED TRISPEED CAEG

KROMBACH Mara RIES Noémie

CSL CAEG

AGE GROUPS

PETERS Sam RAACH Jeff

TRISPEED TRILUX

HENSEL Jean FEHR Duc

CAD CAB

TANSON Pierre FOLSCHEID Bob CAETANO Yves SCHEER Pascal

TRISPEED TRILUX TRILUX CAPA

SEIDEL Christian CLESSE Roger

TRISPEED X3M

OBERWEIS Werner LAPLUME Christian MAJERUS René

FLTRI TRISPEED CAPA

LIENERS René REDING Roland

CAB TRILUX

SCHWARTZ Catherine

CAEG

SCHWARTZ Josiane

CAEG

TRIATHLON STANDARD DISTANCE

F65

F70

F75

F80+

F35

F40

F45

F50

F55

F60

M70

F30

F25

F18

M80+

M75

M65

M18

M25

M30

M35

M40

M45

M50

M55

M60

Elite Men

Elite Women

Paratriathlon PT4 Men

Junior boys

Junior girls

Youth A boys

Youth A girls

Youth B boys

Youth B girls

Youth C boys

Youth C girls


